
 

 
CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE LOG 

 
ADVANCED CONCEPTUAL ENGINEERING AND 

 PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING FOR THE  
REGIONAL CONNECTOR TRANSIT CORRIDOR PROJECT/E0119 

 
 

Mod. 
no. 

Description Status 
(approved or 

pending) 

Date Amount 

1 Risk Management Support Approved 3/14/11 $203,059 

2 Revisions to Technical Scope of Services Approved 7/29/11 $0 

3 Additional Geotechnical Borings Approved 3/21/11 $256,215 

4 Upgrade Division 20 Generator & Tie-In Approved 12/13/11 $108,937 

5 
Increased Level of Effort for Design 
Services 

Approved 12/13/11 $444,742 

6 Increased Level of Cost Estimating Approved 12/13/11 $299,241 

7 Additional Specification Preparation Efforts Approved 12/27/11 $219,707 

8 Constructability Design Changes Approved 12/27/11 $139,197 

9 Flower Street Landscape Design Approved 1/4/12 $138,696 

10 No Cost Extension Approved 2/9/12 $0 

11 Advanced Preliminary Engineering Approved 3/1/12 $8,796,669 

12 2
nd

& Broadway Second Entrance Design Approved 4/25/12 $367,771 

13 Advanced Utility Final Design Approved 6/6/12 $455,474 

14 Cost Savings Station Designs Approved 8/27/12 $470,612 

15 No Cost APE Extension Approved 11/1/12 $0 

16 Additional Geotechnical Services Approved 12/8/12 $53,767 

17 Bid Period Services  Approved 12/4/12 $0 

18 No Cost APE Extension Approved 12/1/12 $0 

19 Bid Period Services Approved 1/3/13 $5,828,270 

20 
Bid Period Services / Design Support 
Services During Construction (Phase III) 

Approved 7/1/13 $7,852,815 

21 
Design Support Services During 
Construction (FY15)  

Approved 7/1/14 $7,323,608 

22 
Design Support Services During 
Construction (FY16) 

Approved 7/31/15 $8,283,594 

23 No Cost Extension Approved 6/30/15 $0 

24 
Design Support Services During 
Construction (FY15)  

Pending  $5,565,000 

 Modification Total:   $46,807,374 

 Original Contract:   $21,500,000 

 Total:   $68,307,374 

 
 

ATTACHMENT B 


